OP \$40.00 73640084

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM448997

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Life Energy Process, Inc.		10/22/2017	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Stephano Sabetti	
Street Address:	71 Commercial Street # 77	
City:	Boston	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02109	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73640084	SABETTI LIFE ENERGY PROCESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 617206097

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (617)-720-6097
Email: instlife@aol.com
Correspondent Name: Stephano Sabetti

Address Line 1: 71 Commercial Street # 77

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephano Sabetti
SIGNATURE:	/Stephano Sabetti/
DATE SIGNED:	10/30/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Sabetti Life Energy Process Affidavit for Specimens Recertification Oct 22 2017#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006192 FRAME: 0441

900426772

Whereas, Life Energy Process Inc., a California corporation, is the owner of record of Registration # 1505277 and serial # 73640084, "Sabetti Life Energy Process."

Whereas, I Stephano Sabetti, sole owner of Life Energy Process, Inc. am desirous of acquiring said trademark application registration # 1505277 and serial # 73640084 "Sabetti Life Energy Process."

Now, therefore good and valuable consideration, Life Energy Process Inc. does hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill derived from the trademark "Sabetti Life Energy Process" to Stephano Sabetti on this, the 22nd day of October 2017.

Dated: 10/22/2017

Signature:

/Stephano Sabetti/

Name Printed

Stephano Sabetti- Owner, Holder

617-720-6097

Email: instlife@aol.com

RECORDED: 10/30/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006192 FRAME: 0442